

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6785 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6806 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6829 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6838 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6874 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6894 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11520 of 2024

=====

HARISHBHAI GUNAJI GUDEKAR

Versus

DUFAR INTERFAN LTD. & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR P C CHAUDHARI(5770) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

REFUSED SERVED (N)(10) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE M. K. THAKKER

Date : 07/01/2025

COMMON ORAL ORDER

In view of the leave note filed by the learned advocate Mr.Chaudhari, the matters are adjourned to 05.02.2025.

Registry is directed to place a copy of this order in each matter.

M.M.MIRZA

(M. K. THAKKER,J)